
3 W 1 5 0 0 T

(30) 1 14 1 23 (30) 0 0 13 23

(30) 2 15 2 11 (30) 0 43 14 11

(30) 3 34 3 28 (30) 1 15 15 11

4 18 W 11 (30) 3 34 16 ○ 2

24 ○ 1 4 43 (16) (12) 5 26 17 ○ 18

27 W 5 31 T 5 33

(30) 7 49 4 21 41 10 5 57 (16)

T 7 49 (30) 6 48 18 7

8 18 W 23 8 25 S 23

27 2 10 35 (16) 7 11 8 50 (16)

(30) 13 56 5 11 (30) 9 33 19 2

25 ○ 3 14 53 (16) (30) 10 25 20 31

7 W 16 4 9 12 11 10 (12)

(30) 16 45 × 23 (30) 12 6 21 23

(30) 16 48 6 23 4 S 12 6

25 4 17 34 (16) 41 13 12 30 (12)

24 5 18 27 (16) 9 S 12 44

(30) 19 50 7 18 (30) 13 9 22 7

(30) 21 17 8 11 25 14 13 51 (12)

(30) 24 15 9 7 (30) 14 32 23 ○ 11

T 24 19 3 15 15 20 (12)

13 6 24 47 (16) 24 S 16 26

(30) 25 11 10 11 (30) 16 53 24 11

36 7 26 4 (16) 9 16 17 28 (12)

(30) 27 2 11 7 (12) 18 10 25 23

36 8 27 31 (16) 18 17 18 45 (12)

13 9 28 26 (16) 9 18 19 53 (12)

(30) 29 10 12 18 (12) 20 27 26 28

(12) 21 56 27 ○ 11

25 19 22 31 (12)

23 38 S 19

27 × 23 38 (1)

(12) 24 55 28 18

27 20 25 26 (1)

20 S 26 20

(12) 26 20 29 ○ 13

(12) 28 10 30 24

(12) 29 43 31 26

M a t c h  R e s u l t s  and  R u n n i n g  S c o r e  :  J a p a n e s e  T y p e

A ＪＡＰＡＮ B ＫＯＲＥＡ A ＪＡＰＡＮ

Re-
sult

No.No.No.
Re-
sult

Goal GoalTime

B ＫＯＲＥＡ1st 2nd

Re-
sult

Goal Time Goal
Re-
sult

No.

319 12 20 ――

in the Hall

Spectators

Match No.

Wed 19 Jun 2019

21 1130

ARENA TACHIKAWA TACHIHI

Competi-
tions Japan Korea National Match 2

○

A B

9 12

11 19
31

ＪＡＰＡＮ ＫＯＲＥＡ

（ ）
―

―
20

A

Shots Shots

―― ――

1 1

1 1

3 1

4 1

2

2

2 1

1 3 1

1 7

1 7 1

3

2

3 37 3 4 0

7mT Saves

0

1

2

1 110 36

34

1

KAHO NAKAYAMA

○ 24

25

SAKURA KAMETANI

1

0

AYA YOKOSHIMA

MINAMI ITANO

CHIE KATSUREN

YUI SUNAMI

SAYO SHIOTA

YUKI TANABE

2

ULRIK KIRKELY

KAHO SUNAMI

ASUKA FUJITA

2

11

4

2

2

2

2

6

2TOMOMI KAWATA 2

30

41

%

18

0.333

0.278

Time-out

0.300

20

SHIORI NAGATA

Field Saves Field Shots

12 0.000

36

1

0

1

2

3

1

6

0

2

4

0.1676

7mT Shots

3

18

20

No

27

28

30

NATSUMI AKIYAMA

NOZOMI HARA

MANA OHYAMA

Total

HARUNO SASAKI

G
K

2

3

1st

2nd6

Fair Play P.%

Total 0.167

Coach

3

4

5

7

9

12

13

1

D
Goals

W

0

Field Goal

Shots

――

1

1

1

3

1

0

1

S

3

Goals Goals

Total

1

3

2 2

7m Throw

――

2

2

9 30

3

ＪＡＰＡＮ

B

Shots Shots

―― ――

1 3

7

1

2 14 1

1 1

1 7

1

3

1 7 1 1

1

1

3

1

6 49 2 2 0

7mT Saves

1

0

1 112

1

26

1

43

1

1

9

5

4

0

6

7

1

0.400

Fair Play P.

0.333

8

18

303

Total

24

1st

2nd

%

0.750

0.000

0.500

No

1

G
K

Total

5

31

12

JO SUYEON

2

7mT Shots

1

28

1

0

3

%

1.000

12

26

18

13

23

21

19

16

16

6

Time-out

3

0

9

JUNG JI IN

KIM SORA

0.000

Field Shots

4

2

6

1

1

SONG JIEUN

KANG EUNHYE

Field Saves

31

MOON SUHYEON

JO HARANG

LEE MIGYEONG

Goals

1

PARK SAE YOUNG

PARK JUNHEE

1

12

2RYU EUN HEE

JU HUI

○ 11 7

10 0WON SEONPIL

7m Throw

2

Field Goal

Shots

――

W
Goals

Total

Coach ――KANG JAE WON 

KIM SUYEON1

S D
Goals

7

2 11KIM SEONHWA

SHIN EUNJOO 4

2

4

1

5

1

23

ＫＯＲＥＡ

1

1

1

3

7 4

JHL Running Score Ver. 3.18.57

Organizer：
Notation:
  W:Warning  S:Suspension
  D:Disqualification  E:Exclusion
  ○:7mThrow-Success  ×:7mThrow-Failure
  T:Team-TimeOut

Scorer: Scorer:

Referees MIRZA KURTAGIC MATTIAS WETTERWIK 


